

## NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT

Senate Bill 771

S771-ASU-11 [v.1]  Comm. Sub. [NO] Amends Title [NO] First Edition  Representative Moffitt  moves to amend the bill on page 1, line 10, by deleting "feet" and substituting "inches"; and on page 1, line 10, by deleting "State." and substituting "State, and for transport and delivery of a manufactured or modular home by a homeowner from one location to another within this State." and on page 1, line 13, by deleting "and" the second time it appears in the line; and on page 1, line 14, by deleting "purposes." and substituting "purposes, and any other reasonable rules as are necessary to promote public safety and commerce."  SIGNED  Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment  ADOPTED  Amendment Sponsor  TABLED  TABLED  TABLED	0771 AQUI 11 [ 1]		(to be filled	in by		
Representative Moffitt  moves to amend the bill on page 1, line 10, by deleting "feet" and substituting "inches"; and on page 1, line 10, by deleting "and"; and on page 1, line 12, by deleting "State." and substituting "State, and for transport and delivery of a manufactured or modular home by a homeowner from one location to another within this State." and on page 1, line 13, by deleting "and" the second time it appears in the line; and on page 1, line 14, by deleting "purposes." and substituting "purposes, and any other reasonable rules as are necessary to promote public safety and commerce."  SIGNED  Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment  ADOPTED  15-020 FAILED  TABLED  TABLED  6-15-11  **Extract Chair if Senate Committee Amendment Chair if Senate Committee Chair if Senate C	S771-ASU-11 [v.1]		Principal C		Page 1 of 1	
Representative Moffitt  moves to amend the bill on page 1, line 10, by deleting "feet" and substituting "inches"; and on page 1, line 10, by deleting "and"; and on page 1, line 12, by deleting "State." and substituting "State, and for transport and delivery of a manufactured or modular home by a homeowner from one location to another within this State." and on page 1, line 13, by deleting "and" the second time it appears in the line; and on page 1, line 14, by deleting "purposes." and substituting "purposes, and any other reasonable rules as are necessary to promote public safety and commerce."  SIGNED  Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment  ADOPTED  15-020 FAILED  TABLED  TABLED  6-15-11  **Extract Chair if Senate Committee Amendment Chair if Senate Committee Chair if Senate C	Comm. Sub. [NO]		1	1,0	rage rorr	
Representative Moffitt  moves to amend the bill on page 1, line 10, by deleting "feet" and substituting "inches"; and on page 1, line 10, by deleting "and"; and on page 1, line 12, by deleting "State." and substituting "State, and for transport and delivery of a manufactured or modular home by a homeowner from one location to another within this State." and on page 1, line 13, by deleting "and" the second time it appears in the line; and on page 1, line 14, by deleting "purposes." and substituting "purposes, and any other reasonable rules as are necessary to promote public safety and commerce."  SIGNED  Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment  ADOPTED  15-020 FAILED  TABLED  TABLED  6-15-11  **Extract Chair if Senate Committee Amendment Chair if Senate Committee Chair if Senate C	아이트 그림을 하는 사람들이 아무지 않아 하는 아이들이 아무리를 하는데	Da	ite4	5 12	,2011	
moves to amend the bill on page 1, line 10, by deleting "feet" and substituting "inches"; and on page 1, line 10, by deleting "State." and substituting "State, and for transport and delivery of a manufactured or modular home by a homeowner from one location to another within this State." and on page 1, line 13, by deleting "and" the second time it appears in the line; and on page 1, line 14, by deleting "purposes." and substituting "purposes, and any other reasonable rules as are necessary to promote public safety and commerce."  SIGNED  Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment  ADOPTED  15-0EV FAILED  TABLED  6-15-1/1  **Entire Ullubar**  TABLED	First Edition					
on page 1, line 10, by deleting "and"; and on page 1, line 12, by deleting "State." and substituting "State, and for transport and delivery of a manufactured or modular home by a homeowner from one location to another within this State." and on page 1, line 13, by deleting "and" the second time it appears in the line; and on page 1, line 14, by deleting "purposes." and substituting "purposes, and any other reasonable rules as are necessary to promote public safety and commerce."  SIGNED  Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment  ADOPTED  15-050 FAILED  TABLED  6-15-11  Struce Uluda	Representative Moffitt					
on page 1, line 12, by deleting "State." and substituting "State, and for transport and delivery of a manufactured or modular home by a homeowner from one location to another within this State." and  on page 1, line 13, by deleting "and" the second time it appears in the line; and  on page 1, line 14, by deleting "purposes." and substituting "purposes, and any other reasonable rules as are necessary to promote public safety and commerce."  SIGNED  Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment  ADOPTED  1/5-0EV FAILED  TABLED  6-15-1/1  **TABLED  TABLED	moves to amend the bill on page 1, lin	ne 10, by deleting "fe	eet" and substituti	ng " <u>inch</u>	es"; and	
a manufactured or modular home by a homeowner from one location to another within this State." and  on page 1, line 13, by deleting "and" the second time it appears in the line; and  on page 1, line 14, by deleting "purposes." and substituting "purposes, and any other reasonable rules as are necessary to promote public safety and commerce."  SIGNED  Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment  ADOPTED  15-0EV FAILED  TABLED  6-15-11  TableD	on page 1, line 10, by deleting "and";	and				
on page 1, line 14, by deleting "purposes." and substituting "purposes, and any other reasonable rules as are necessary to promote public safety and commerce."  SIGNED  Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment  ADOPTED  15-0EV FAILED  TABLED  TABLED  Service Ullulu	a manufactured or modular home by a homeowner from one location to another within this					
SIGNED  Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment  ADOPTED  15-08 FAILED  TABLED  TABLED  TABLED	on page 1, line 13, by deleting "and" the second time it appears in the line; and					
SIGNED						
SIGNED Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment  ADOPTED [15-0 EV] FAILED TABLED   6-15-11  **Table Uluku**						
SIGNED Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment  ADOPTED [15-0 EV] FAILED TABLED   6-15-11  **Table Uluku**	J A.	141				
SIGNED Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment  ADOPTED [15-0 EV] FAILED TABLED   6-15-11  **Table Uluku**	SIGNED QUILTURY					
Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment  ADOPTED 15-08 FAILED TABLED  6-15-11  Service Ulcola	Amendmentsponsor					
Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment  ADOPTED 15-08 FAILED TABLED  6-15-11  Service Ulcola	0,	<b></b>				
ADOPTED 115-0EV FAILED TABLED TABLED						
5-15-11 Denise alleda	Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment					
	ADOPTED 115-0EV FA	ILED	TABL	ED		
	6-15-11					
	Denise Cleck	DO				

